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SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola [ Zero
Sprite

Fanta Orange [ Cassis
Tonic

Fuze Tea Green [ Sparkling
Lemon

Ginger Beer [ Ale

Water Still [Sparkling
Water Still [Sparkling 1L
Homemade Iced Tea
Minute Maid Oranje Juice

COFFEE AND TEA
Espresso

Doppio

Americano
Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte machiato
Cafe latte

Hot Chocomel

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger tea

Tea ( ask staff for flavours)
Irish coffee

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25
3.25
6.50
3.75
3.25

3.00
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
9.00

WHITE WINE
House Chardonnay  5.00/25.00

Dry with white flower and fruity aroma 12.5%

Fedele Pinot Grigio  6.00/30.00
Fresh, floral and citrusy 1%
Pronol Prosecco 5.50/27.00

Dry, lightly sparkly with fruit flavour 10.5%

ROSE WINE

House 5.00/25.00
Crispy with notes of red fruits 12.5%

Fedele 6.00/30.00

Fresh with ripe berry fruits 12.5%

RED WINE
Cabernet Sauvignon 5.00/25.00

Fruity with blackcurrant and blackberries 13%

Fedele NeroD'avola  6.00/30.00

Intense and smooth with dark berry fruits 13.5%

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 10.00
Gin & Tonic 10.00
Aperol Spritz 0.0% 7.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR VISIT , WE HOPE WE MEET YOUR EXPECTATIONS!
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ALWAYS ON TAP(25cl):
PILSENER 5.0% 5.00
SESSION IPA 3.9% 5.25

Light, fresh, slightly bitter beer with
hoppy aroma

SICILIAANS WIT 5.5% 5.25
Fresh, citrusy and slightly spicy wheat

beer, infused with orange peels

DUBBELBLOND 7.3% 5.75
Rich, fruity beer with a full body

TRIPEL IPA 9.5% 6.25

A strong bittersweet beer, fruity and
spicy with hoppy aroma

ASK STAFF FOR SEASONAL BEERS

SPECIAL ON BOTTLE:
QUADRUPEL PORTER 10.7%

Rich , sweet and spicy beer with a full
body and liquorice notes, matured in
Bourbon soaked oak barrels.

ALCOHOL FREE ON BOTTLE:

LEFFE BLOND 0.0% 5.00
AMSTEL RADLER 0.0% 4.00



