

DRINKS





amsterdam@deproefzaak.nl

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Zero	3.25
Sprite	3.25
Fanta Orange / Cassis	3.25
Tonic	3.25
Fuze Tea Green / Sparkling	3.25
Lemon	
Ginger Beer / Ale	3.25
Water Still /Sparkling	3.25
Water Still /Sparkling 1L	6.50
Homemade Iced Tea	3.75
Minute Maid Oranje Juice	3.25
COFFEE AND TEA	
Espresso	3.00
Doppio	3.50
Americano	3.00
Espresso macchiato	3.50
Cappuccino	3.50
Flat white	4.00
Latte machiato	4.00
Cafe latte	3.50
Hot Chocomel	4.00
Fresh mint tea	4.00
Fresh ginger tea	4.00
Tea (ask staff for flavours)	3.00
Irish coffee	9.00

WHITE WINE

House Chardonnay 5.00/25.00

Dry with white flower and fruity aroma 12.5%

Fedele Pinot Grigio 6.00/30.00

Fresh, floral and citrusy 11%

Pronol Prosecco 5.50/27.00

Dry, lightly sparkly with fruit flavour 10.5%

ROSÉ WINE

House 5.00/25.00

Crispy with notes of red fruits 12.5%

Fedele 6.00/30.00

Fresh with ripe berry fruits 12.5%

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon 5.00/25.00

Fruity with blackcurrant and blackberries 13%

Fedele Nero D'avola 6.00/30.00

Intense and smooth with dark berry fruits 13.5%

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	10.00
Gin & Tonic	10.00

Aperol Spritz 0.0% 7.00









Beer

ALWAYS ON TAP(25cl):

PILSENER 5.0%	5.00
SESSION IPA 3.9% Light, fresh, slightly bitter beer with hoppy aroma	5.25
SICILIAANS WIT 5.5% Fresh, citrusy and slightly spicy wheat beer, infused with orange peels	5.25
DUBBELBLOND 7.3% Rich, fruity beer with a full body	5.75



ASK STAFF FOR SEASONAL BEERS

SPECIAL ON BOTTLE:

QUADRUPEL PORTER 10.7%

TRIPEL IPA 9.5%

spicy with hoppy aroma

Rich , sweet and spicy beer with a full body and liquorice notes, matured in Bourbon soaked oak barrels.

A strong bittersweet beer, fruity and



6.25

ALCOHOL FREE ON BOTTLE:

LEFFE BLOND 0.0% 5.00 AMSTEL RADLER 0.0% 4.00

